

ST JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

PO Box 415 Guppy Street PEMBERTON WA 6260

Phone: (08) 97761180 Email: admin@stj.wa.edu.au



FEE SCHEDULE 2026

The following outlines the fees and charges for the 2026 school year. St Joseph's School provides lowered fees in line with the Catholic Education of Western Australia's (CEWA) Low Fee Initiative. Fees and charges are set for a full calendar year, per student, unless otherwise indicated. Parents sign the Enrolment Form to accept legal responsibility for payment of school fees and levies incurred for the entire period of the enrolment of the student.

TUITION FEES

Year Group	Annual Tuition Fee	Swimming Fees	Camp Fees	Compulsory Building Levy Per Family	Total Annual Fee
Kindergarten	\$350	-	-	\$105	\$455
Pre-Primary to Year 3	\$350	\$60	-	\$105	\$515
Years 4 & 5	\$350	\$60	\$120	\$105	\$635
Year 6	\$350	\$60	\$400	\$105	\$915

PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS

Cash	In person at the School Office
Credit Card	At the School Office or by telephone on 97761180. A 1.9% card surcharge applies.
	Visa or Mastercard only – American Express and Diners Club are NOT accepted.
Direct Debit	When entering into a Payment Instalment Plan, please contact the Finance Officer
Bank Transfer	Please contact the School Office for details
Врау	Details available on your annual fee statement

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Fees

The School reserves the right to alter Fees and Charges, in special circumstances as determined by the Principal. All details are correct at the time of publication.

1.1 Tuition Fee Sibling Discounts

A reduction in the Tuition Fee component only, applies for students enrolled at St Joseph's School, Pemberton where one or more siblings are also enrolled at St Joseph's School, Pemberton. Please enquire at the School Office to check eligibility of the Sibling Discount for siblings enrolled at Kearnan College, Manjimup.



Place in Family	Reduction in Tuition Fee	2026 Tuition Fee	
	component only		
1	0%	\$350	
2	20%	\$280	
3	40%	\$210	
4 and subsequent children	100%	\$0	

1.2 Concession Card Sibling Discount Fees 2026

All Families that hold a Concession Card, must supply the School Office with a copy of the Concession Card at their earliest convenience. Sibling discounts apply to Concession Card holders as follows:

Place in Family	Reduction in	Tuition	Fee	2026	Tuition	Fee	for
	component only for		Concession Card Holders				
	Concession Card Holders						
1	0%			\$350			
2 20%				\$280			
3 40%				\$210	•		•
4 and subsequent children	100%			\$0			

2. Payment of Accounts

- 2.1 Parents who would like to discuss payment instalment options, please complete the payment options form on your Annual Fee Statement or contact the Finance Officer on 97761180 **before** the due date for payment.
- 2.2 Parents experiencing difficulties in paying their account should contact the Principal to discuss alternative payment arrangements **before** the due date for payment.

Payment intentions must be finalised by 15th March 2026.